( l Ih§|6 Michigan Health Sciences Libraries Association

Affiliated Groups

Flint Area Health
Sciences Library Network
Metropolitan Detroit
Medical Library Group
Mid-Michigan Health
Sciences Libraries

Northern Michigan Health
Sciences Libraries Group

Thumb Area Medical
Information Consortium

Upper Peninsula Health
Science Libraries
Consortium

Valley Regional Health
Science Librarians

Western Michigan Health
Sciences Libraries
Association

BEGINNING BALANCE, July 20,

TREASURER'S REPORT

September 14, 1990

1990

EXPENDITURES :

Pre-90' Conf. printing

MHSLA Board mtg.

NTIS workshop manuals,
(price increase)

CREDITS:

Interest (June,July)
Board reimbursement
'90 Conf. exhibitors
1990 Membership dues

ENDING BALANCE, September 14, 1990

Respectfully submitted,

/§:Ez;z¢; b <4 cfiﬁ%j,~£§42>

Jane B. Claytor,

Treasurer, MHSIA .

M

N

134.00
88.95
20.00

242,95

155.08

84.00
100.00
170,00

509.08

of

W

i

AV

/
el

18,022.86

-242.95
17,779.91

+509.08
18,288;99

$18,288.99



