Michigan Health Sciences Libraries Association

Affiliated Groups Flint Area Health Sciences Library Network Metropolitan Detroit Medical Library Group Mid-Michigan Health Sciences Libraries Northern Michigan Health Sciences Libraries Group Thumb Area Medical Information Consortium Upper Peninsula Health Science Libraries	<u>TREASURER'S REPORT</u> September 14, 1990 <u>BEGINNING BALANCE</u> , July 20, 1990 <u>EXPENDITURES</u> :		18,022.86
Consortium Valley Regional Health Science Librarians Western Michigan Health Sciences Libraries Association	Pre-90' Conf. printing MHSLA Board mtg. NTIS workshop manuals, (price increase)	134.00 88.95 20.00 242.95	<u>-242.95</u> 17,779.91
	<u>CREDITS</u> : Interest (June,July) Board reimbursement '90 Conf. exhibitors 1990 Membership dues	155.08 84.00 100.00 170.00 509.08	+509.08 18,288:99
	ENDING BALANCE, September 14, 1990		\$18,288.99

 $\left(\right)$

Respectfully submitted,

Jane B. Clayton

Jane B. Claytor, Treasurer, MHSLA .

\$18,288.99

Moullingers He of clased